S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
1 SD - 25A - 5 25 5 99x97x36 9.2-18V DC
2 SD - 25A - 12 25 2.1 99x97x36 9.2-18V DC
3 SD - 25A - 24 25 1.1 99x97x36 9.2-18V DC
4 SD - 25B - 5 25 5 99x97x36 19-36V DC
5 SD - 25B - 12 25 2.1 99x97x36 19-36V DC
6 SD - 25B - 24 25 1.1 99x97x36 19-36V DC
7 SD - 25C - 5 25 5 99x97x36 36-72V DC
8 SD - 25C - 12 25 2.1 99x97x36 36-72V DC
9 SD - 25C - 24 25 1.1 99x97x36 36-72V DC
10 SD - 50A - 5 50 10 159x97x38 9.2-18V DC
11 SD - 50A -12 50 4.2 159x97x38 9.2-18V DC
12 SD - 50A - 24 50 2.1 159x97x38 9.2-18V DC
13 SD - 50B - 5 50 10 159x97x38 19-36V DC
14 SD - 50B - 12 50 4.2 159x97x38 19-36V DC
15 SD - 50B - 24 50 2.1 159x97x38 19-36V DC
16 SD - 50C - 5 50 10 159x97x38 36-72V DC
17 SD-50C-12 50 4.2 159x97x38 36-72V DC
18 SD - 50C - 24 50 2.1 159x97x38 36-72V DC
19 SD- 100B -5 100 20 199x98x38 19-36 V DC
20 SD- 100B -12 100 8.5 199x98x38 19-36V DC
21 SD- 100B -24 100 4.2 199x98x38 19-36V DC
22 SD -100C -5 100 20 199x98x38 36-72V DC
23 SD- 100C -24 100 4.2 199x98x38 36-72V DC
24 SD - 100D -12 100 8.5 199x98x38 72-144V DC
25 SD- 100D -24 100 4.2 199x98x38 72-144V DC
26 SD- 100D -5 100 20 199x98x38 72-144V DC
27 SD- 150B -12 150 12.5 199x110x50 19-36V DC
28 SD- 150B -24 150 6.3 199x110x50 19-36V DC
29 SD- 150C -12 150 12.5 199x110x50 36-72V DC
30 SD-150C-24 150 6.3 199x110x50 36-72V DC
31 SD-150D-12 150 12.5 199x110x50 72-144V DC
32 SD-150D -24 150 6.3 199x110x50 72-144V DC
33 SD-200B-5 200 34 215x115x50 19-36V DC
34 SD-200B-12 200 16.7 215x115x50 19-36V DC
35 SD- 200B -24 200 8.4 215x115x50 19-36V DC
36 SD- 200B -48 200 4.2 215x115x50 19-36V DC
37 SD-200C-24 200 8.4 215x115x50 36-72V DC
38 SD-200D-24 200 8.4 215x115x50 72-144V DC
39 SD-220-24
40 SD- 350B -24 350 14.6 215x115x51 19-36V DC
41 SD- 350B -48 350 7.3 215x115x50 19-36V DC
42 SD-350C-12 350 215x115x50 36-72V DC
43 SD-350C-24 350 14.6 215x115x50 36-72V DC
44 SD- 350D -24 350 14.6 215x115x50 72-144V DC
45 SD- 500L - 24 500 21 215x115x51 19-72 V DC
46 SD-1000L-24 1000 40 295x127x41 19-72 v DC
47 SD-1000L-48 1000 21 295x127x41 19-72V DC
48 DCW05A-05 5 500mA 31.8x20.3x12.2 9-18V DC
49 SCW05A-05 5 1000mA 31.8x20.3x12.3 9-18V DC
DC TO DC CONVERTERS